2016-2017

2016-07-01

2016-07-04

2016-07-29

2016-08-01

2016-08-03

2016-08-12

2016-08-15

2016-08-31

2016-08-31

2016-08-31

2016-09-05

2016-09-06

2016-09-06

2016-09-06

This is not necessarily an exhaustive list and serves as guideline only. Please
check periodically for updates during the academic year.

Canada Day: University closed

Presdient's Holiday

Due date for AD Declaration of Full-Time/Part-Time Status received by
Registrar’s Office

Civic Holiday: University closed

First day students may enrol on ROSI/ACORN in September term and next January

term courses

Last day for incoming new students to submit Financial Assistance Application
for the next academic Year

Absolute due date for name change request for November graduation

Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in at least one
academic activity for September term

All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ

Absolute deadline for final grades for AD courses in the academic year
(Extension beyond August 31 must received prior approval from TST AD
Director.)

Labour Day: University closed

Due date for September term approved Reading & Research Course Requests,
CPE/PCE douments, and AD research/thesis enrolment approval form to
Registrar’s Office

TST Graduate Centre for Theological Studies (GCTS) September Language Exams

All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ



2016-09-07

2016-09-07

2016-09-07

2016-09-08

2016-09-09

2016-09-09

2016-09-12

2016-09-13

2016-09-15

2016-09-16

2016-09-16

2016-09-17

2016-09-17

2016-09-19

2016-09-21

Due date for September term approved Reading & Research Course Requests
to TST

Regis College Orientation Day #1 (MANDATORY to all new students)  Pizza

Super

Mass of the Holy Spirit, 4:15 pm

M Div Comps Exam

M Div Comps Exam

TST GCTS Orientation for Advanced Degree Students

Classes begin for all students (Sep term)

Summer Session grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service

Absolute deadline for receipt of late Application for Graduation in November

owing to extenuating circumstances, and must accompanied by a late fee of $50

Last day to add HF, HY, YF and YY courses

LRI Graduate Seminars

Regis College Orientation Day #2 (MANDATORY to all new students)

Annual BBQ

Information Session for International Students, 3:30-4:30 pm

TST Agape



2016-09-21 W Film Series

2016-09-21 W Orientation Follow-Up

2016-09-28 W Film Series

2016-09-28 W Windows on Theology

2016-09-30 F FINCA - automatic cancellation of registration for students who have not made

any payment

2016-10-01 S Regis College Open House

2016-10-05 W Film Series

2016-10-05 W Tri-College Liturgy (St. Augustine's Seminary 2016)

2016-10-05 W Windows on Theology

2016-10-05 W Windows on Theology

2016-10-10 M Thanksgiving Day: University Closed

2016-10-12 W Film Series

2016-10-12 W Windows on Theology

2016-10-13 R Faith Issues Today

2016-10-19 w Film Series



2016-10-19

2016-10-20

2016-10-20

2016-10-21

2016-10-24

2016-10-25

2016-10-26

2016-10-27

2016-10-27

2016-10-28

2016-11-02

2016-11-02

2016-11-02

2016-11-08

2016-11-08

Windows on Theology

Faith Issues Today

Lonergan Lecture (Seminar)

Lonergan Lecture (Seminar)

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Faith Issues Today

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Film Series

M Div Workshop

Windows on Theology

Holocaust Education Week 4:30-6:30 pm

Windows on Theology



2016-11-09

2016-11-09

2016-11-10

2016-11-11

2016-11-11

2016-11-11

2016-11-16

2016-11-16

2016-11-16

2016-11-18

2016-11-18

2016-11-19

2016-11-19

2016-11-23

2016-12-02

Film Series

Windows on Theology

Faith Issues Today

Last day to drop HF and YF courses

Murder in the Manson

UofT Remembrance Day Service

Film Series

Salvadoran Martyrs Anniversary

Windows on Theology

LRI Graduate Seminars

Chancellor's Lecture 2009, 7:30 - 10 pm

Convocation: Regis College

Mass of Christ the King

Windows on Theology

LRI Graduate Seminars



2016-12-07

2016-12-08

2016-12-09

2016-12-12

2016-12-13

2016-12-13

2016-12-14

2016-12-14

2016-12-15

2016-12-16

2017-01-04

2017-01-04

2017-01-04

2017-01-04

2017-01-04

Student Council Social

M Div Comps Exam

M Div Comps Exam

Last Day of Classes

Examination Week;

IFM Closure Retreats

Examination Week

IFM Closure Retreats

Examination Week

Examination Week

Classes begin for all students (Jan term)

College opens

Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in at least one academic

activity for January term

Due date for January term approved Reading & Research Course Requests,
CPE/PCE douments, and AD research/thesis enrolment approval form to
Registrar's Office

All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ



2017-01-06

2017-01-09

2017-01-11

2017-01-18

2017-01-20

2017-01-20

2017-01-22

2017-01-25

2017-01-25

2017-01-25

2017-02-01

2017-02-01

2017-02-08

2017-02-15

2017-02-15

TST Graduate Centre for Theological Studies (GCTS) January Language Exams

September term grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service

Last day to add HS and YS courses

Windows on Theology

LRI Graduate Seminars

Culture Fest

TST Christian Unity Week (Sunday to Sunday 2017-01-22 to 29)

FINCA - automatic cancellation of registration for students who have not made

any payment

TST-wide Ecumenical Service (2017 at Regis)

Windows on Theology

Windows on Theology

Career Planning and Work Search Strategy Workshop, 3 - 4 pm

Windows on Theology

Windows on Theology

AXN Induction Ceremony



2017-02-17

2017-02-20

2017-02-20

2017-02-21

2017-02-22

2017-02-23

2017-02-24

2017-03-01

2017-03-01

2017-03-01

2017-03-01

2017-03-01

2017-03-04

2017-03-08

2017-03-10

LRI Graduate Seminars

Family Day (Provincial Statutory Holiday)

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Reading Week: all students

Ash Wednesday

Windows on Theology

M Div Comps Orientaion

M Div Workshop

Windows on Theology

Regis College Open House

Windows on Theology

Last day to drop HS, YS, HY and Y'Y courses



2017-03-15

2017-03-15

2017-03-17

2017-03-18

2017-03-22

2017-03-29

2017-03-31

2017-04-04

2017-04-05

2017-04-05

2017-04-06

2017-04-06

2017-04-07

2017-04-07

2017-04-07

Last day for current students to submit Financial Assistance Application for the

next academic Year

Windows on Theology

LRI Graduate Seminars

Gala Dinner

Archbishop Oscar Romero Anniversary

Commissioning for graduating students

Advanced Degree Program Students due date for submission of Annual Survey

Last day of classes (Jan. term)

Examination Week

Student Council Social (Year-End Celebration)

Examination Week

IFM Closure Retreats

Examination Week

IFM Closure Retreats

LRI Graduate Seminars



2017-04-10

2017-04-12

2017-04-13

2017-04-14

2017-04-19

2017-04-21

2017-04-25

2017-04-26

2017-04-30

2017-05-03

2017-05-03

2017-05-03

2017-05-04

2017-05-05

2017-05-08

Examination Week

Windows on Theology

Holy Thursday (evening class, if any, rescheduled)

Good Friday

Windows on Theology

All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ

RG January Session grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service

Windows on Theology

Advanced Degree Program Students due date fo Portfolio Submission

Windows on Theology

Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in academic

activity for Summer Session

Due date for Summer Session approved Reading & Research Course
Requests, CPE/PCE douments to Registrar's Office

M Div Comps Exam

M Div Comps Exam

Convocation: Wycliffe College



2017-05-09

2017-05-10

2017-05-10

2017-05-11

2017-05-12

2017-05-17

2017-05-22

2017-05-24

2017-05-31

2017-06-30

2017-07-03

2017-08-07

2017-08-15

2016-06-30

Convocation: Trinity College

Convocation: Knox College

Windows on Theology

Convocation: Emmanuel College

Last day to add summer term courses

Windows on Theology

Victoria Day: University closed

Windows on Theology

Windows on Theology

Presdient's Holiday

Canada Day: University closed

Civic Holiday: University closed

Absolute due date for name change request for November graduation



