2016-2017		This is not necessarily an exhaustive list and serves as guideline only. Please check periodically for updates during the academic year.
2016-07-01	F	Canada Day: University closed
2016-07-04	M	Presdient's Holiday
2016-07-29	F	Due date for AD Declaration of Full-Time/Part-Time Status received by Registrar's Office
2016-08-01	M	Civic Holiday: University closed
2016-08-03	W	First day students may enrol on ROSI/ACORN in September term and next January term courses
2016-08-12	F	Last day for incoming new students to submit Financial Assistance Application for the next academic Year
2016-08-15	M	Absolute due date for name change request for November graduation
2016-08-31	W	Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in at least one academic activity for September term
2016-08-31	W	All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ
2016-08-31	W	Absolute deadline for final grades for AD courses in the academic year (Extension beyond August 31 must received prior approval from TST AD Director.)
2016-09-05	M	Labour Day: University closed
2016-09-06	T	Due date for September term approved Reading & Research Course Requests, CPE/PCE douments, and AD research/thesis enrolment approval form to
2016-09-06	T	Registrar's Office TST Graduate Centre for Theological Studies (GCTS) September Language Exams
2016-09-06	T	All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ

2016-09-07	W	Due date for September term approved Reading & Research Course Requests to TST
2016-09-07	W	Regis College Orientation Day #1 (MANDATORY to all new students) Pizza Super
2016-09-07	W	Mass of the Holy Spirit, 4:15 pm
2016-09-08	R	M Div Comps Exam
2016-09-09	F	M Div Comps Exam
2016-09-09	F	TST GCTS Orientation for Advanced Degree Students
2016-09-12	M	Classes begin for all students (Sep term)
2016-09-13	T	Summer Session grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service
2016-09-15	R	Absolute deadline for receipt of late Application for Graduation in November owing to extenuating circumstances, and must accompanied by a late fee of \$50
2016-09-16	F	Last day to add HF, HY, YF and YY courses
2016-09-16	F	LRI Graduate Seminars
2016-09-17	S	Regis College Orientation Day #2 (MANDATORY to all new students)
2016-09-17	S	Annual BBQ
2016-09-19	M	Information Session for International Students, 3:30-4:30 pm
2016-09-21	W	TST Agape

2016-09-21	W	Film Series
2016-09-21	W	Orientation Follow-Up
2016-09-28	W	Film Series
2016-09-28	W	Windows on Theology
2016-09-30	F	FINCA - automatic cancellation of registration for students who have not made any payment
2016-10-01	S	Regis College Open House
2016-10-05	W	Film Series
2016-10-05	W	Tri-College Liturgy (St. Augustine's Seminary 2016)
2016-10-05	W	Windows on Theology
2016-10-05	W	Windows on Theology
2016-10-10	M	Thanksgiving Day: University Closed
2016-10-12	W	Film Series
2016-10-12	W	Windows on Theology
2016-10-13	R	Faith Issues Today
2016-10-19	W	Film Series

2016-10-19	W	Windows on Theology
2016-10-20	R	Faith Issues Today
2016-10-20	R	Lonergan Lecture (Seminar)
2016-10-21	F	Lonergan Lecture (Seminar)
2016-10-24	M	Reading Week: all students
2016-10-25	T	Reading Week: all students
2016-10-26	W	Reading Week: all students
2016-10-27	R	Faith Issues Today
2016-10-27	R	Reading Week: all students
2016-10-28	F	Reading Week: all students
2016-11-02	W	Film Series
2016-11-02	W	M Div Workshop
2016-11-02	W	Windows on Theology
2016-11-08	T	Holocaust Education Week 4:30-6:30 pm
2016-11-08	T	Windows on Theology

2016-11-09	W	Film Series
2016-11-09	W	Windows on Theology
2016-11-10		Faith Issues Today
2016-11-11	F	Last day to drop HF and YF courses
2016-11-11	F	Murder in the Manson
2016-11-11	F	UofT Remembrance Day Service
2016-11-16	W	Film Series
2016-11-16	W	Salvadoran Martyrs Anniversary
2016-11-16	W	Windows on Theology
2016-11-18	F	LRI Graduate Seminars
2016-11-18	F	Chancellor's Lecture 2009, 7:30 - 10 pm
2016-11-19	S	Convocation: Regis College
2016-11-19	S	Mass of Christ the King
2016-11-23	W	Windows on Theology
2016-12-02	F	LRI Graduate Seminars

2016-12-07	W	Student Council Social
2016-12-08	R	M Div Comps Exam
2016-12-09	F	M Div Comps Exam
2016-12-12	M	Last Day of Classes
2016-12-13	T	Examination Week;
2016-12-13	T	IFM Closure Retreats
2016-12-14	W	Examination Week
2016-12-14	W	IFM Closure Retreats
2016-12-15	R	Examination Week
2016-12-16	F	Examination Week
2017-01-04	W	Classes begin for all students (Jan term)
2017-01-04	W	College opens
2017-01-04	W	Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in at least one academic activity for January term
2017-01-04	W	Due date for January term approved Reading & Research Course Requests, CPE/PCE douments, and AD research/thesis enrolment approval form to
2017-01-04	W	Registrar's Office All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ

2017-01-06	F	TST Graduate Centre for Theological Studies (GCTS) January Language Exams
2017-01-09	M	September term grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service
2017-01-11	W	Last day to add HS and YS courses
2017-01-18	W	Windows on Theology
2017-01-20	F	LRI Graduate Seminars
2017-01-20	F	Culture Fest
2017-01-22	U	TST Christian Unity Week (Sunday to Sunday 2017-01-22 to 29)
2017-01-25	W	FINCA - automatic cancellation of registration for students who have not made any payment
2017-01-25	W	TST-wide Ecumenical Service (2017 at Regis)
2017-01-25	W	Windows on Theology
2017-02-01	W	Windows on Theology
2017-02-01	W	Career Planning and Work Search Strategy Workshop, 3 - 4 pm
2017-02-08	W	Windows on Theology
2017-02-15	W	Windows on Theology
2017-02-15	W	AΣN Induction Ceremony

2017-02-17	F	LRI Graduate Seminars
2017-02-20	M	Family Day (Provincial Statutory Holiday)
2017-02-20	M	Reading Week: all students
2017-02-21	T	Reading Week: all students
2017-02-22	W	Reading Week: all students
2017-02-23	R	Reading Week: all students
2017-02-24	F	Reading Week: all students
2017-03-01	W	Ash Wednesday
2017-03-01	W	Windows on Theology
2017-03-01	W	M Div Comps Orientaion
2017-03-01	W	M Div Workshop
2017-03-01	W	Windows on Theology
2017-03-04	S	Regis College Open House
2017-03-08	W	Windows on Theology
2017-03-10	F	Last day to drop HS, YS, HY and YY courses

2017-03-15	W	Last day for current students to submit Financial Assistance Application for the next academic Year
2017-03-15	W	Windows on Theology
2017-03-17	F	LRI Graduate Seminars
2017-03-18	S	Gala Dinner
2017-03-22	W	Archbishop Oscar Romero Anniversary
2017-03-29	W	Commissioning for graduating students
2017-03-31	F	Advanced Degree Program Students due date for submission of Annual Survey
2017-04-04	Т	Last day of classes (Jan. term)
2017-04-05	W	Examination Week
2017-04-05	W	Student Council Social (Year-End Celebration)
2017-04-06	R	Examination Week
2017-04-06	R	IFM Closure Retreats
2017-04-07	F	Examination Week
2017-04-07	F	IFM Closure Retreats
2017-04-07	F	LRI Graduate Seminars

2017-04-10	M	Examination Week
2017-04-12	W	Windows on Theology
2017-04-13	R	Holy Thursday (evening class, if any, rescheduled)
2017-04-14	F	Good Friday
2017-04-19	W	Windows on Theology
2017-04-21	F	All SDFs and missing marks changed to grades assigned or become FZ
2017-04-25	T	RG January Session grades for viewing by students at Student Web Service
2017-04-26	W	Windows on Theology
2017-04-30	U	Advanced Degree Program Students due date fo Portfolio Submission
2017-05-03	W	Windows on Theology
2017-05-03	W	Due date for Regis College students to be REG (registered) in academic activity for Summer Session
2017-05-03	W	Due date for Summer Session approved Reading & Research Course Requests, CPE/PCE douments to Registrar's Office
2017-05-04	R	M Div Comps Exam
2017-05-05	F	M Div Comps Exam
2017-05-08	M	Convocation: Wycliffe College

2017-05-09	T	Convocation: Trinity College
2017-05-10	W	Convocation: Knox College
2017-05-10	W	Windows on Theology
2017-05-11	R	Convocation: Emmanuel College
2017-05-12	F	Last day to add summer term courses
2017-05-17	W	Windows on Theology
2017-05-22	M	Victoria Day: University closed
2017-05-24	W	Windows on Theology
2017-05-31	W R	Windows on Theology Presdient's Holiday
2017-07-03	M	Canada Day: University closed
2017-08-07	M	Civic Holiday: University closed
2017-08-15	T	Absolute due date for name change request for November graduation

2016-06-30